

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5811 OF 2005

HARINDER KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.U.D.A. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Usha Rathore, Adv.
For Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the appeal for disposal after four weeks.

I.A.No.2 is allowed.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER