

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5811 OF 2005

HARINDER KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.U.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.762 of 2007

Civil Appeal No.764 of 2007

Civil Appeal No.763 of 2007

Date: 28/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv. (N/P)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Ms. Rupal Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Thakur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard in-part.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master