

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5811 OF 2005

HARINDER KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.U.D.A. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 762 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 763 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 764 of 2007

Date: 03/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv. for

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. J.L. Gupta, learned senior
counsel appearing for the appellant, list these matters next
week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar